Printing time:11:36
MONDAY, 19.02.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal colozant GtLE:IEl:I;IIr(s;‘trvE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Both Teams to 5%1 I%‘?:IEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
14:00111621|TAN 1 |GEIT.GOLD IHEFU 2.7512.80|2.804.70 | 4.809.00 |9.00 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 5.30 2.10
14:0011624|PT23P |LEIX.M23 S.CL.M23 3.20/3.30]2.15]5.20 | 3.509.00 | 6.25]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 5.00 | 4.20[2.10 | 7.75| 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.75 | 1.97
14:00| 5329 |TUR 2 |GENCLERB. BANDIRM. 2.7513.20|2.454.60|4.00]8.50 | 7.75[1.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.85]4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25]2.60 | 2.35
14:30/4869 |THA1 |KHON K.U. CHIANGRAI 2.50/3.20|2.70|4.20 | 4.40]8.00 |8.501.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]4.20 | 3.35[2.00 | 7.00| 2.05|7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25] 2.40 | 2.60
15:00111625EN123 |LEEDS M21 CHELS.M21 3.6014.2011.7215.20 | 2.45 3.2011.25]1.70 1.32/1.40
15:00|1238 |BUG 2 |[SEPTEMVRI CSKAII 1.55]3.50 | 6.75[2.40 | 13.0|4.00 [25.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 2.85|2.00]1.72 | 4.90 ] 3.15[18.02.30 | 2.85[1.82 | 6.25
16:00[11619 ENGD |WIGAN M21 COVEN.M21 1.80|4.003.35[2.60|4.90 2.90/1.301.80 1.3511.47
16:00111637|TAN 1 |KITAYOSCE AZAM 7.00/3.80]1.4813.02.2028.0|3.50f1.72|2.00 | 3.60 11.0 2.15
16:00| 3866 |ALG C |[EL BAYADH MECHRIA 1.2515.20|11.0(1.77|20.0|2.35 (65.0| 1.76 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.80|2.15|1.52]11.47 | 3.50]3.70 | 27.0 | 2.75 | 3.15[ 1.45 | 8.50
16:00| 8745 |GRE2A AEP IRAK. KAMPAN. 1.30 | 4.50|11.0[1.87]20.0]2.75 | 50.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.70 | 2.95]2.30 | 1.62] 1.55 | 3.80] 3.70 | 27.0 | 2.80 | 3.10 | 1.55 | 9.50
16:05|2992 [SAR 2 |AL JABAL. FAISALY 2.8012.90]2.65]4.80|4.509.009.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00| 3.505.50 | 4.2012.35|8.50|2.25|8.00[2.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 3.05
16:05/ 2993 |SAR 2 |AL-AIN AL QAISO. 2.15/3.103.40]3.50 | 5.706.75|10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 [ 4.00 | 2.95[2.05 |6.75] 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85|2.45 | 3.60
16:30/3667 [IND 1 |AIZAWL SR.DECCAN 3.95/3.6011.806.502.75110.5|4.70|2.19| 1.60 | 2.55| 2.40 | 5.40 | 5.2012.20 | 9.00| 1.67 | 4.40 | 1.65|1.97 | 2.95 | 1.67
17:00(11626 EN123 |STOKE M21 BRIGH.M21 2.10/3.90|2.80]3.10 | 4.30 3.20/1.25]1.70 1.301.37
17:00(1209 |BUG 1 |LUDOGOR. CHER.MORE 1.67 13.50|5.10(2.60 | 8.00|4.70 (15.0] 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 2.05]1.77 | 5.10| 2.65 | 12.0 [ 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.50
17:00112155/GRE2B/OLYMP.II EGALEO 1.4313.90|8.00f2.15]16.03.40 [33.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]2.75|1.87]1.72 | 4.50 | 3.50 | 22.0 [ 2.50 | 3.00 [ 1.77 | 8.00
17:00| 3921 [EGY 1 |FUTURE MOQAWLOON |2.15/3.05|3.4513.60|5.80(7.0010.5]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]4.20 |3.05]|2.15|7.00]2.55|9.50 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
18:0011627|PT23P |BRAGA M23 PORT.M23 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.55|7.75]4.30 [15.0] 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 ] 2.50 | 1.95]1.70 | 4.40 | 2.55 [ 12.01.82|2.30 [ 1.67 | 3.90
18:15/2994 |SAR 2 |AL ADALH NAJMA sC 1.85|3.4014.10/2.90/6.505.60 | 13.0]1.7212.00 | 3.60 | 2.903.20 | 2.35] 1.85|5.702.55110.5/1.90 | 2.501.97 | 3.70
18:30| 4526 |RUM 1 |SEPSI FARUL 2.40]3.35/2.95|3.904.90|7.75|9.50[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90 | 4.00 | 3.30[2.05|7.00|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.77 | 2.25] 2.35 | 2.80
18:30| 5208 \GRC 1 |OFI PANSERR. 2.1013.40/3.603.35|5.60]6.75|12.01.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.60 | 2.80|1.95 | 6.25|2.40 | 10.0 | 1.82 | 2.45]2.25 | 3.30
19:00112076/BAH 1 |AL KHAL. MUHARRAQ 1.65]3.60|5.10)2.50|7.75]4.10 [ 15.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50| 2.35 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 4.20| 2.45 | 12.0|1.75| 2.10 [ 1.62 | 3.70
19:00112078BAH 1 |AL SHA.M. NAJMA 2.1513.30]3.203.50 | 5.20|6.25 |9.00 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 3.30 | 2.60| 1.87 [5.90]2.10 | 7.75 | 1.67 | 2.05|1.97 | 2.75
19:00[12082BAH 1 [SITRA AHLI MAN. 2.703.25]|2.50|4.40 | 4.10]8.50 | 7.75]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]4.40 | 3.45|2.00 | 6.75]1.92 | 6.75] 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.50 | 2.35
19:00| 5209 |GRC 1 |ASTER.TR. PANETOL. 2.00/3.45/3.80]3.20|5.8016.00|12.0|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.9013.40 | 2.60/1.90 |6.0012.50 | 11.0[1.85]2.402.10 | 3.30
19:00| 6541 |AFCPF|AL NAH.M. RIFFA (1:1) 2.20/3.2013.203.60|5.30|7.00 9.50)1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00f3.80 | 2.95[1.97 |6.50]2.25|9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.05
19:00| 8865 [SerS| |VOZDOVAC NAPREDAK 2.2013.30|3.403.60|5.70|7.25|10.5| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.20 | 3.10]2.05 | 7.00| 2.40 | 10.0 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.45
20:00/2926 |ISR 2 |HAP.RISH. MAC.HERZ. 2.30/3.15]3.05]3.80|5.30|7.25|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20{4.30 | 3.15[2.05 | 7.00] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65|2.50 | 3.15
20:00/2927 |ISR 2 |MACCAB.K. HAP.LK.S 2.8013.2512.4014.7013.9018.50 | 7.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45| 2.85|14.60 | 3.7012.05|7.25]12.00 | 6.751.77 | 2.252.65 | 2.35
20:00/2928 ISR 2 |IRONIR. HAP.AKKO 2.15/3.20/3.303.50 | 5.506.75|10.01.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[3.90 | 2.90 [ 1.95 | 6.50 ] 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.25
20:00/3131 |DE 4B |BAYERN Il G.FUER.Il 1.8013.90|3.45[12.70|5.10|4.50 [8.5012.50 | 1.40| 1.97 | 2.00]2.15]1.97 1 1.57 | 4.10]1.90 | 7.25[1.40 | 1.62 | 1.50 | 2.20
20:00|3470 |POL 2 |KATOWICE MOTOR L. 2.4513.20/2.75]4.00 | 4.60 | 8.00 | 8.50 [1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 4.00 | 3.30[2.05 | 6.75|2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35]2.40 | 2.65
20:00|3922 |[EGY 1 |ISMAILY ZAMALEK 3.3013.30/2.10|5.403.35]110.0 | 6.50[1.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.85]5.30 | 4.40/2.30 | 9.00|1.92 1 6.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 ] 2.95 | 2.10
20:00) 5261 |CYP 1 |PAPHOS NEA SAL. 1.285.0010.0f1.77 | 18.0|2.40 | 50.0)2.11 | 1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77 | 1.45] 1.40 | 3.15[3.35 | 22.0 [ 2.05 | 2.40 | 1.35| 6.00
20:00/ 5312 | TUR 1 |BASAKSEH. KAYSERIS. 1.80|3.60|4.60(2.75|7.25[4.90 (14.0]12.03 |1.70 | 2.75| 2.55]2.70 | 2.15]11.75 | 4.80| 2.40 | 11.0[1.72| 2.05[1.77 | 3.35
20:00/5313 |TUR 1 |BESIKTAS KONYASP. 1.60]3.90|5.80(2.40|9.00]3.90 18.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]|2.35|1.85]|1.67 |4.20]2.70 | 13.0 | 1.75 | 2.15[ 1.62 | 4.10
20:30| 5135 |FRA 3 |ROUEN RED STAR 2.7513.20 1 2.45]4.60 | 4.00|8.50 | 8.00 | 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 [ 4.70 | 3.60 | 2.15 | 7.25]2.05 | 6.75 1.78 | 2.35 | 2.65 | 2.40
20:30| 5494 |SWEC |LULEA IFK VARBERGS 10.0 16.25|1.22(18.0|1.58]60.0 [2.15]2.41/1.50|2.20 | 2.05]|14.013.0]3.35|19.0|1.35[2.70|2.10 | 2.35[5.30 | 1.27
20:30| 5495 |SWEC |DJURGARD. SKOVDE 1.20 16.25|11.0[1.55]19.0]2.05 |65.012.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05]1.60 | 1.27]11.32 | 2.65]3.35| 19.0 [ 2.20 | 2.40 [ 1.25 | 5.90
21:00/2907 ISR 1 |MAC.NET. MAC.T.A. 6.00 14.00|1.50]9.50|2.2020.0|3.35|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|7.75|7.50[2.75|12.0| 1.60 | 3.60 | 1.75 | 2.15 3.99 | 1.50
21:00|3442 |POL 1 |GORNIK KORONA K. 2.15/3.4013.40]3.50 | 5.506.75|10.5|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.50 | 2.80| 1.93 |6.50]2.35|9.50 [ 1.73 | 2.252.10 | 3.05
21:00/ 4121 |PRT 2 |VILAVERD. AVS 4.203.45/1.80/6.50|2.8013.05.30]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.806.00 | 5.90]2.50 | 10.5[1.82 | 5.50 [ 1.88 | 2.40|3.50 | 1.80
21:00| 5506 |IDAN 1 |VEJLE K. AARHUS 3.80/3.30]2.0516.25|3.35|12.0 |6.75]1.53|2.35 | 4.60| 3.45|7.00 |6.00/2.75|11.012.00 | 6.752.15 | 2.8514.00 | 2.40
21:30/4527 |RUM 1 |UNIV.CLUJ FCSB 3.70/3.40 1 2.0515.703.3012.0 |6.25|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90[6.00 | 5.202.45|10.0| 1.90 | 6.25|1.82 | 2.40|3.25 | 2.15
22:00111616/ITAP1 |JUVEN.M19 SAMPD.M19 2.05/3.45/3.303.20|5.10|5.60 | 8.50|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10)2.70 | 2.30| 1.65 | 4.90] 1.90 | 7.251.50 | 1.70 | 1.72 | 2.30
22:00/11622 EN123 |WOLV.M21 WBA M21 1.7214.20|3.60[2.45|5.20 3.20/1.25]1.70 1.32/1.40
22:00111628 EN123 |LEIC.M21 C.PAL.M21 2.85/3.90 | 2.054.40 | 3.05 3.2011.25/1.70 1.30]1.37
22:00/11629 EN123 |DERBY M21 BLACK.M21 2.10/3.90|2.80]3.10 | 4.30 3.2011.25]1.70 1.301.37
22:00/11630 EN123 [EVERT.M21 NOT.F.M21 2.10/3.80|2.85]3.10 | 4.40 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
22:00/11631/EN123 |MAN.U.M21 MAN.C.M21 1.87 14.20|3.05]2.70 | 4.60 3.60]1.20|1.55 1.271.32
22:00/1621 |NLD 2 |Mvv PSVII 1.9013.90|3.1512.85/4.9014.90 18.5012.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]2.30 2,10 1.60 | 4.20]1.80 | 6.75|1.40 | 1.60 [ 1.55 | 2.10
22:00/1624 |NLD 2 |[NAC BREDA CAMBUUR 2.15/3.50|3.05|3.404.805.80|8.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[2.65|2.35[1.65|5.00]1.82 | 6.75|1.45|1.65|1.70 | 2.10
22:00|2829 |[HUN 2 |VASAS MFC PECS 1.503.70|7.00(2.30|13.0|3.60 27.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.30]3.30 | 19.0 [ 2.20 | 2.70 [ 1.70 | 6.00
22:30/1180|ITA3B |GUBBIO VIRTUS E. 2.10/3.05]3.60]3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80[4.10 | 2.90[2.15|6.75] 2.60 | 10.5|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
22:30/4092 |[ESP 2 |TENERIFE ELDENSE 2.00/3.2014.2013.35|7.0016.75|14.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.904.10 | 2.85[12.10 | 6.75]2.90 | 11.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.90
22:45/1160 |ITA3A |LEGNAGO FIORENZ. 2.00/3.25|3.703.25|6.006.25 | 11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 3.50 | 2.65[ 1.92 | 6.25]2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
22:45/1191 |ITA3C |AVELLINO CASERTANA 1.7013.45/4.9012.70 | 8.50 | 4.80 [ 16.0 | 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.252.20]1.82 | 5.802.85| 12.0|2.15| 2.80 [ 2.05 | 4.90
22:45/1198 |ITA3B |SESTRIL. CESENA 7.00/4.00]1.45]113.0]2.15|27.0|3.30|1.76 [ 1.95|3.45|2.85[11.0 | 10.5[3.15|19.0| 1.62 | 3.99 | 2.20 | 2.65 | 5.80 | 1.60
22:45/1211 |ITA3C |SORRENTO VIRTUS F. 2.1513.10/3.40]3.50 | 5.70]6.75|10.0 [ 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 ] 4.00 | 2.95|2.05 | 6.75]2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.45 | 3.60
22:45/1212 |ITA3C |TURRIS POTENCA 2.60/3.05|2.704.30 | 4.50 | 8.50 | 8.50 [ 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ) 4.50 | 3.50 [ 2.05 | 7.00|2.05|7.25|1.78 | 2.35]2.55 | 2.65
22:45/1213 |ITA3C |BRINDISI FOGGIA 3.5013.15]2.1015.90 | 3.45|10.5 |6.50 | 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55 | 9.50 ] 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 3.60 | 2.35
22:45|2235 |[ENG6J|AVELEY MAIDSTONE 3.35/3.25]2.10]5.50 | 3.35|10.0 | 6.50 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.60[2.35|9.00| 1.92 | 6.00 | 1.82 | 2.453.10 | 2.20
22:45/5101 |FRA 2 |AMIENS BORDEAUX 2.95|3.15]2.55(5.00 | 4.20]10.0 {9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25] 5.90 | 4.40|2.25|9.50]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.75
23:00/11132/ ARG4A CLAYPOLE LEANDRO 1.75]3.30|4.80(2.85|8.50|5.50 [17.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80]3.70 | 2.40]1.92 | 6.00 | 3.05 [ 12.0 [ 2.25 | 3.00 [ 2.25 | 5.70
23:0012083 ARG4A GENER.L. R.PILAR 2.2513.0013.3013.70|5.70|7.25|10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.504.30 | 3.15[12.10 | 7.00] 2.40 | 9.50 [ 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
23:00|1426 |ARGC |DEP.RIES. A.TUCUMAN 2.902.95]2.50]5.00|4.30]9.00|8.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.00 | 4.60|2.35|9.50|2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.05
23:00/1689 |PER 1 |COMERCIA. ATL.GRAU 1.7213.45|/4.80(2.70|7.25|4.80 (15.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.80 | 2.10]1.77 | 5.30| 2.65| 11.0 [ 1.95| 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.10
23:00/2116 |[ENG 1 [EVERTON CRYST.P. 1.80 3.60|5.10(2.80|8.00|5.50 [16.0]1.77 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]3.20 | 2.35]1.85 | 6.00| 2.75 | 13.0 [ 1.95 | 2.55 [ 1.95 | 4.60
23:00/4071 |[ESP 1 |ATH.BILB. GIRONA 2.00/3.6014.0013.15]6.0015.80 | 11.0|2.24 | 1.65|2.70|2.50(2.95|2.40(1.77 | 5.40]2.25 | 9.50 [ 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.85 | 2.90
23:15/4101 |PRT 1 |MOREIREN. SPORTING 9.50 |5.10 1 1.3317.0 | 1.87|55.0 | 2.65|2.19(1.60 | 2.55|2.45[15.0 | 14.0/3.40 [17.0]| 1.47 | 3.20 | 1.95 | 2.15|5.50 | 1.40
00:00|1273 |COL A |CHICO AL.VALL. 2.10]3.20|3.40]3.40|5.70]6.50 | 10.0[1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15] 3.70 | 2.80 | 1.95 | 6.25]| 2.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 ] 2.30 | 3.35




FOOTBALL Final Result HelTime - Ful- 1y i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d coozat Géﬁ%&}ﬁh&éﬁjﬁ;ﬁ Both Teams to ;:.%1 .{5?'“?2
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 10 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over15 | 1sov25 | 1eovts | over0s | over1s | overos [ over1s | gg [ ggeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524

01:00| 1544 BRPA |SAO BERN. SANTO AN. 1.8713.30|4.10]3.05|7.00|5.70 | 13.0] 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.50 | 2.45]1.87 |16.00|2.75|10.5|2.15|2.80 ]| 2.15 | 4.20
01:15/ 1427 |ARGC |ESTUDIAN. NEWELL'S 2.15/3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]4.10 | 2.95|2.05|7.00]2.45|9.50]2.10|2.90 | 2.55 | 3.90
01:15| 1434 ARGC |BARRACAS TALLERES 3.35|3.05|2.20|5.70 | 3.60]10.0 | 7.00 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 6.25 | 5.20 | 2.45 | 9.50]2.05 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.60
01:30{11657 BRAG |VILLA N. GOIANIA 1.40|4.10|8.00]2.10|15.0|3.10|35.0]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.002.45|1.72|1.62 | 4.10| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 1.62 | 7.00

01:30|1376 |PRY 1 |TACUARY 2 DE MAYO 2.0013.30/3.603.20|5.60]5.90 | 10.5[1.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.85]3.35|2.55[1.87 | 5.90|2.35|9.50 | 1.85 | 2.40 ] 2.05 | 3.20

01:30| 1555 | BRAPB/BOTAF.PB NACION.PB 1.60 | 3.45|6.00[2.55|10.5]4.50 [20.0]1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]3.35]2.15]1.82|5.60]3.30 | 15.0 [ 2.35 | 3.00 [ 2.00 | 6.50

01:55111716 BRAC |NACAO CHAPECOE. 4.003.45/1.85[16.00|2.850111.0/5.40]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]5.80|5.40]2.40|10.5]1.77|5.10/1.80|2.20|3.20 | 1.77
01:55]1399 |CHIL1 |AUDAXIT. DEP.IQUI. 2.10]3.30/3.303.35|5.40]6.50 | 10.01.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.45 | 2.65[1.90 | 6.00 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95
01:55|1454 |ARG 2 |ALL BOYS RACING C. 2.8512.95|2.5514.90|4.30]9.00|9.00(1.47|2.50|5.00| 3.50]5.70 | 4.40]2.3519.00|2.25|7.502.10 | 2.90 | 3.25 | 2.95
01:55|1542 | BRAG |HUVENTUD CAXIAS RS 1.70 | 3.45|4.90(2.70 | 7.50 | 4.80 [15.0]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 ] 3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50] 2.70 | 12.0 [ 1.98 | 2.55 [ 1.85 | 4.40
01:55|/1543 |BRAG |AVENIDA GUAR.BAGE 2.0513.25|3.503.35|5.90|6.00 | 10.5|1.62|2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|3.60 | 2.75]1.92 | 6.25] 2.45 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.45
01:55|1556 |BRAPE|SANTA C. AFOGAD.PE 1.50 13.90|6.25[2.25]|10.0|3.45|20.0]1.85/1.85[3.15|2.75]|2.35|1.77]1.62 | 3.99] 2.95| 15.0 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 1.62 | 4.90
03:00/1338 |BOL 1 |AURORA ROY.PARI 1.4514.2015.90(2.10|8.50|3.15(18.011.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]2.10 | 1.67 | 1.57 | 3.70| 2.75 | 12.0 [ 1.92 | 2.25 | 1.52 | 4.40
03:30/1430 |ARGC |SANTA FE PLATENSE 2.20/3.003.403.60|5.70|7.25|10.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80{4.30 | 3.20 2.15| 7.00] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10

03:30/ 1435 ARGC |BELGRANO SARMIENTO 2.05/3.05/3.8013.406.2516.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80/4.00 | 2.85[2.05 |6.50 ] 2.60 | 10.52.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50

04:00| 1476 |ARG 2 |GIMNAS.M. SAN TELMO 1.75]3.40|4.60(2.808.00|5.20 [14.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]3.40 | 2.30]1.825.90|2.85|12.02.15|2.80 [ 2.05 | 4.60

04:20|1288 |COL A |BUKARAM. DEP.PASTO 2.0513.2013.60]3.35|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.70 | 2.75[ 1.92 | 6.25] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50

11:00|/ 4673 |AUS 1 |MELBOU.V. WEST.UTD. 1.504.10]5.90(2.15/9.003.20 | 20.0)2.41 1.50 | 2.25/2.10|1.92 | 1.62] 1.52 | 3.40[2.55 | 11.0[1.60 | 1.95| 1.42| 3.50

11:00| 6431 |AFCCL|KAWASAKI SHANDONG 1.48 14.10|6.25[2.10|10.0|3.15|22.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.97 | 1.62]|1.55|3.45]|2.55|13.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.45| 3.80




